
76th S A National Championships
South African National Archery Association (26RSA031)
Marks Park, Johannesburg, From 27-03-2026 to 29-03-2026
Judges: Botha Emile, van Kradenberg Frans, Blewett Grant, Bradley Graeme, Ho Charmaine
Director of Shooting: Lobo das Neves Alfredo
Organizing Committee: Manning Barbara, McWilliams Rhys

A
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1011 ANDERSON Shaun
GP GAUTENG

ODY ODYSSEY ARCHERY
1 50C M PC M

99992 ANWAR Shehzana KEN KENYA 1 11B W R W

99996 ARONSON Liam
GP GAUTENG

ZOOL ARCHERS OF ZOOLAKE
1 6A M R M

1485 AUCAMP Altus
FS FREE STATE

TEMP TEMPE ARCHERY CLUB
1 34A M C M

B
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3145 BADENHORST Johan
GP GAUTENG

TUKS TUKS ARCHERY CLUB (NG)
1 32A 50M C 50M

10228 BARKER Jarred
GP GAUTENG

ZOOL ARCHERS OF ZOOLAKE
1 24A U21M B U21M

10209 BARKER Luke
GP GAUTENG

TUKS TUKS ARCHERY CLUB (NG)
1 26C RLM S RLM

43 BARKER Nigel
GP GAUTENG

TUKS TUKS ARCHERY CLUB (NG)
1 13A 50M R 50M

840 BARNARD Kobus
FS FREE STATE

TEMP TEMPE ARCHERY CLUB
1 29A 50M C 50M

10399 BEKKER Hannes
WC WESTERN CAPE

BELV BELLVILLE ARCHERY CLUB
1 20A M B M

10530 BEYLEVELD Daniel
KZN KZN NATAL

KING KINGS PARK ARCHERY
1 49A M PC M

3254 BLAKE Geoff
GP GAUTENG

MARK MARKS PARK
1 18A M B M

10197 BOTHA Vian
GP GAUTENG

ZOOL ARCHERS OF ZOOLAKE
1 24B U18M B U18M

10704 BREEDT Jc
GP GAUTENG

ARED ARCHERS EDGE
1 37B M C M

10334 BROWN Ayesha
WC WESTERN CAPE

BELV BELLVILLE ARCHERY CLUB
1 15A U18W R U18W

10332 BROWN Mogamad Nurudeen
WC WESTERN CAPE

BELV BELLVILLE ARCHERY CLUB
1 7A U21M R U21M

10699 BROWN Sonja
WC WESTERN CAPE

BELV BELLVILLE ARCHERY CLUB
1 42B W C W

3443 BUNKELL St John WC WESTERN CAPE 1 1B M R M

C
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

10514 CHARLES Karsten
GP GAUTENG

ARED ARCHERS EDGE
1 48A U21M PC U21M

10039 CHEN-HEYNEKE Morgan
GP GAUTENG

ZOOL ARCHERS OF ZOOLAKE
1 51B U15W R U15W

10182 CHETTIAR Mayuran
GP GAUTENG

MARK MARKS PARK
1 5C M R M

99985 CHIKADAYA Thandolwenkosi ZIM ZIMBABWE 1 26B RLM S RLM

99973 COETZEE Jacqueline NAM NAMIBIA 1 43C W C W

3136 COETZEE Joané
GP GAUTENG

TUKS TUKS ARCHERY CLUB (NG)
1 43A W C W

10335 COMBRINK Divan
GP GAUTENG

MAGN MAGNUM ARCHERY
1 39B U18M C U18M
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D
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3021 DA COSTA Joshua
GP GAUTENG

ODY ODYSSEY ARCHERY
1 38B U21M C U21M

10041 DANIELS Riad WC WESTERN CAPE 1 25A RLM S RLM

3450 DATAY Fazlur WC WESTERN CAPE 1 27A RLM S RLM

10176 DE JAGER Adri
EC EASTERN CAPE

ABE ABOUT ARCHERY - E CAPE
1 42C W C W

10188 DE JAGER Carl
GP GAUTENG

MARK MARKS PARK
1 2A M R M

10177 DE JAGER Ethan Chris
EC EASTERN CAPE

ABE ABOUT ARCHERY - E CAPE
1 4A M R M

10178 DE JAGER Francios
EC EASTERN CAPE

ABE ABOUT ARCHERY - E CAPE
1 18C M B M

1406 DE KLERK Beyers
GP GAUTENG

TUKS TUKS ARCHERY CLUB (NG)
1 30B 50M C 50M

3255 DICKSON Courtney
WC WESTERN CAPE

BELV BELLVILLE ARCHERY CLUB
1 43B W C W

3292 DORFLING Braam
EC EASTERN CAPE

LOND LONDT PARK
1 12A 50M R 50M

99970 DRUMMOND Ayla ZIM ZIMBABWE 1 46C U21W C U21W

10401 DU PLESSIS Tanya
GP GAUTENG

TUKS TUKS ARCHERY CLUB (NG)
1 45A W C W

99968 DU TOIT Jan-Lotz NAM NAMIBIA 1 49C M PC M

E
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

10608 ENGLISH Hylton
GP GAUTENG

ABE ABOUT ARCHERY - E CAPE
1 37C M C M

10694 ENSLIN Tiaan
GP GAUTENG

ZOOL ARCHERS OF ZOOLAKE
1 19A M B M

F
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

99991 FAZAL Samira KEN KENYA 1 14A 50W R 50W

G
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

10512 GALANTE Valentino
GP GAUTENG

ODY ODYSSEY ARCHERY
1 38A U21M C U21M

10206 GASKEN Rob
N/A KWA ZULU NTAL

KING KINGS PARK ARCHERY
1 20C 50M B 50M

2489 GRANT Luzanne
GP GAUTENG

ARED ARCHERS EDGE
1 42A W C W

99994 GRATWICKE Matthew ZIM ZIMBABWE 1 7C U21M R U21M

3497 GROBLER Herman
GP GAUTENG

TUKS TUKS ARCHERY CLUB (NG)
1 3C M R M

99980 GROENEWALD Aj NAM NAMIBIA 1 33C M C M

10251 GROENEWALD Liam
GP GAUTENG

ODY ODYSSEY ARCHERY
1 39C U18M C U18M

99981 GROENEWALD Louan NAM NAMIBIA 1 31A 50M C 50M

10418 GUSH Caitlin
GP GAUTENG

ZOOL ARCHERS OF ZOOLAKE
1 23B U18W B U18W

10665 GUSH John
GP GAUTENG

ZOOL ARCHERS OF ZOOLAKE
1 1C M R M
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H
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

10205 HANEKOM Lindry
GP GAUTENG

ODY ODYSSEY ARCHERY
1 9C W R W

10691 HARRIS Neil
GP GAUTENG

ZOOL ARCHERS OF ZOOLAKE
1 2C M R M

10561 HERBST Gawie
GP GAUTENG

ODY ODYSSEY ARCHERY
1 25B RLM S RLM

109 HERHOLDT Jan
GP GAUTENG

ARED ARCHERS EDGE
1 33B M C M

99995 HILL Bryce ZIM ZIMBABWE 1 6C U21M R U21M

110 HO Lance
WC WESTERN CAPE

BELV BELLVILLE ARCHERY CLUB
1 35A M C M

10612 HOFFMAN Danie
FS FREE STATE

TEMP TEMPE ARCHERY CLUB
1 30A 50M C 50M

10131 HORAK Elmari
GP GAUTENG

ODY ODYSSEY ARCHERY
1 10B W R W

10227 HUMAN Armandt
GP GAUTENG

TUKS TUKS ARCHERY CLUB (NG)
1 39A U18M C U18M

I
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

99993 IVES Giverny
GP GAUTENG

ODY ODYSSEY ARCHERY
1 9B W R W

J
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

10635 JANSE VAN VUUREN Luhard
GP GAUTENG

TUKS TUKS ARCHERY CLUB (NG)
1 56A U13B SB U13B

99982 JANSEN V VUUREN Juan
GP GAUTENG

ARED ARCHERS EDGE
1 30C 50M C 50M

99976 JANSEN V VUUREN Juan-paul
GP GAUTENG

ODY ODYSSEY ARCHERY
1 38C U21M C U21M

10415 JONKER Dewald
GP GAUTENG

MARK MARKS PARK
1 13B 50M R 50M

10416 JONKER Liam
GP GAUTENG

MARK MARKS PARK
1 17A U18M R U18M

10374 JONKER Nico
GP GAUTENG

ARED ARCHERS EDGE
1 31C 50M C 50M

K
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2663 KAJEE Maseeha
GP GAUTENG

MARK MARKS PARK
1 8A U21W R U21W

99967 KAMDAR Armaan
KZN KZN NATAL

AAC ARROW ARCHERY CLUB
1 54B U13B R U13B

99974 KARSTEN Bianca NAM NAMIBIA 1 41C 50W C 50W

10722 KHAN Issa EC EASTERN CAPE 1 51A U15M R U15M

99986 KITALI Gloria KEN KENYA 1 22C W B W

10089 KRAUSE Nimue EC EASTERN CAPE 1 11C W R W

10630 KRISCH Karin
GP GAUTENG

ZOOL ARCHERS OF ZOOLAKE
1 22A W B W

3494 KRITZINGER Megan
GP GAUTENG

ODY ODYSSEY ARCHERY
1 46B U21W C U21W

3495 KRITZINGER Mia
GP GAUTENG

ODY ODYSSEY ARCHERY
1 15B U18W R U18W
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L
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

99984 LIMBADA Fatimah
N/A KWA ZULU NTAL

AAC ARROW ARCHERY CLUB
1 28B U18W SB U18W

M
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

99997 MACHARIA Thayu KEN KENYA 1 5B M R M

99975 MALAN Ilana NAM NAMIBIA 1 41A 50W C 50W

3527 MARAIS Arianne
WC WESTERN CAPE

BELV BELLVILLE ARCHERY CLUB
1 10C W R W

99977 MAZONDE Russell ZIM ZIMBABWE 1 36C M C M

10513 MEINTJIES Shanika EC EASTERN CAPE 1 9A W R W

99979 MEUWESEN Jannie NAM NAMIBIA 1 34C M C M

10369 MOLONEY Jonathan
GP GAUTENG

DYA DYNAMIC ARCHERY
1 1A M R M

10462 MOURANT Gervaize
GP GAUTENG

MARK MARKS PARK
1 6B U21M R U21M

3426 MULLER Katelynn
FS FREE STATE

TEMP TEMPE ARCHERY CLUB
1 53C U15W C U15W

10805 MURRELL Callum EC EASTERN CAPE 1 19B M B M

99998 MUTHEE Godfrey KEN KENYA 1 4B M R M

N
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1430 NAIDOO Yashin EC EASTERN CAPE 1 33A M C M

99989 NDLOVU Busisiwe ZIM ZIMBABWE 1 16C U18W R U18W

10376 NOLTE Melah
GP GAUTENG

TUKS TUKS ARCHERY CLUB (NG)
1 53B U15W C U15W

10063 NOWERS Aiden
GP GAUTENG

ODY ODYSSEY ARCHERY
1 17C U18M R U18M

O
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

10677 OLIVIER Giovanni
EC EASTERN CAPE

LOND LONDT PARK
1 27B RLM S RLM

99988 OOSTHUIZEN Benjamin WC WESTERN CAPE 1 17B U18M R U18M

P
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2878 PALMER Lawrence
N/A KWA ZULU NTAL

KING KINGS PARK ARCHERY
1 21B 50M B 50M

10258 PATHANJALI Anand Prabu
GP GAUTENG

ZOOL ARCHERS OF ZOOLAKE
1 19C M B M

10174 PAYNE Kayleigh
EC EASTERN CAPE

LOND LONDT PARK
1 10A W R W

10632 PELSER Mieke
GP GAUTENG

ODY ODYSSEY ARCHERY
1 16A U18W R U18W

2933 PIETRA Francesco
GP GAUTENG

ZOOL ARCHERS OF ZOOLAKE
1 12B 50M R 50M

10633 PIKE Courtney-rose
EC EASTERN CAPE

ABE ABOUT ARCHERY - E CAPE
1 55A U13G C U13G

2761 POOLMAN Grietjie
GP GAUTENG

DYA DYNAMIC ARCHERY
1 41B 50W C 50W

854 POTGIETER Werner
WC WESTERN CAPE

BELV BELLVILLE ARCHERY CLUB
1 3A M R M
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P Continue

Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

99969 PRETORIUS Danette
GP GAUTENG

ODY ODYSSEY ARCHERY
1 48C W PC W

10548 PRINSLOO Jared WC WESTERN CAPE 1 28A RLM S RLM

Q
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3034 QUAIL Neve
N/A KWA ZULU NTAL

AAC ARROW ARCHERY CLUB
1 8B U21W R U21W

R
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

99990 RAJPUT Romana KEN KENYA 1 14C 50W R 50W

10794 RANCHHOD Shiresh
EC EASTERN CAPE

LOND LONDT PARK
1 25C RLM S RLM

3175 RITSCHL Friederike
GP GAUTENG

ZOOL ARCHERS OF ZOOLAKE
1 21C 50W B 50W

10443 ROSSOUW Hugo WC WESTERN CAPE 1 4C M R M

2660 ROUX Jordaan
GP GAUTENG

ARED ARCHERS EDGE
1 35B M C M

925 ROUX Patrick
GP GAUTENG

TUKS TUKS ARCHERY CLUB (NG)
1 31B 50M C 50M

3496 ROXMOUTH Tristan
GP GAUTENG

ODY ODYSSEY ARCHERY
1 40C U18M C U18M

841 RUPPING Freddie
GP GAUTENG

DYA DYNAMIC ARCHERY
1 29B 50M C 50M

10029 RYAN Ewan
GP GAUTENG

ODY ODYSSEY ARCHERY
1 37A M C M

S
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

10508 SCHMIDT Karli
WC WESTERN CAPE

BELV BELLVILLE ARCHERY CLUB
1 52A U15W R U15W

3530 SCHUTTE Karl
GP GAUTENG

ODY ODYSSEY ARCHERY
1 7B U21M R U21M

1437 SMAL Sunette
FS FREE STATE

TEMP TEMPE ARCHERY CLUB
1 14B 50W R 50W

99978 STEELE Jesse ZIM ZIMBABWE 1 35C M C M

10556 STEENEKAMP Clarissa WC WESTERN CAPE 1 47A U18W C U18W

10740 STRYDOM Kayla EC EASTERN CAPE 1 23A W B W

T
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

99972 TALJAARD Elizabeth NAM NAMIBIA 1 44B W C W

1974 THOMPSON Danya Kara
N/A KWA ZULU NTAL

AAC ARROW ARCHERY CLUB
1 46A U21W C U21W

V
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

2114 VAN DER MERWE Rynhardt
GP GAUTENG

TUKS TUKS ARCHERY CLUB (NG)
1 36A M C M

10030 VAN HEERDEN Mark
GP GAUTENG

ZOOL ARCHERS OF ZOOLAKE
1 20B M B M

1102 VAN KRADENBURG Jeanine
GP GAUTENG

MAGN MAGNUM ARCHERY
1 44A W C W
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V Continue

Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

842 VAN RENSBURG Andre WC WESTERN CAPE 1 32B 50M C 50M

10627 VAN RENSBURG Terry
GP GAUTENG

TUKS TUKS ARCHERY CLUB (NG)
1 50A M PC M

10789 VAN ROOYEN Gerrit Lee
WC WESTERN CAPE

BELV BELLVILLE ARCHERY CLUB
1 36B M C M

2926 VAN STADEN Michael
GP GAUTENG

MARK MARKS PARK
1 12C 50M R 50M

10708 VENTER Maruzaan
GP GAUTENG

ODY ODYSSEY ARCHERY
1 47B U18W C U18W

10410 VENTURAS Milla
GP GAUTENG

ODY ODYSSEY ARCHERY
1 52B U15W R U15W

2124 VERHOEF Hendre Barend
GP GAUTENG

TUKS TUKS ARCHERY CLUB (NG)
1 34B M C M

2705 VERHOEF Henk
GP GAUTENG

MAGN MAGNUM ARCHERY
1 32C M C M

254 VERMEULEN Marie-Louise
WC WESTERN CAPE

BELV BELLVILLE ARCHERY CLUB
1 45B W C W

10056 VILJOEN Davel WC WESTERN CAPE 1 2B M R M

1315 VILJOEN Johann
GP GAUTENG

ARED ARCHERS EDGE
1 29C 50M C 50M

10058 VILJOEN Layla WC WESTERN CAPE 1 16B U18W R U18W

99999 VIRJI Rizwan KEN KENYA 1 3B M R M

10631 VIVIER Armand
GP GAUTENG

TUKS TUKS ARCHERY CLUB (NG)
1 40A U18M C U18M

W
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

99987 WAHLERS Lutz NAM NAMIBIA 1 18B M B M

10779 WELDRICK Keeanna
EC EASTERN CAPE

LOND LONDT PARK
1 22B W B W

10546 WELTHAGEN Deon
GP GAUTENG

MAGN MAGNUM ARCHERY
1 53A U15M C U15M

99971 WHITAKER Elisabeth ZIM ZIMBABWE 1 45C U21W C U21W

268 WHITEHEAD Catharina
GP GAUTENG

MARK MARKS PARK
1 11A W R W

10666 WILLEMSE Rory Kordom
WC WESTERN CAPE

BELV BELLVILLE ARCHERY CLUB
1 40B U18M C U18M

10735 WILSON Scott EC EASTERN CAPE 1 21A 50M B 50M

Y
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1973 YOUNG Connor
GP GAUTENG

ZOOL ARCHERS OF ZOOLAKE
1 5A M R M

Z
Bib Athlete Country Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

10483 ZHAO Ning En WC WESTERN CAPE 1 15C U18W R U18W

10490 ZHAO Tong En WC WESTERN CAPE 1 54A U13G R U13G

10199 ZWANE Monde WC WESTERN CAPE 1 26A RLM S RLM

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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